4738
49904
25217
90414
70751
13488
82744
9361
104823
6825
17821
16096
104012
47172
27556
108193
106334
16095
106485
91660
38136
40716
74524
4434
108194
12054
104831
5234
104385
105091
44089
37972
59504
73338
75240
107851
106484
11056
104081
22130
95672
50325
85877

CVSO XXVI 2020 SASS WESTERN REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
WHO'S COMING AS OF 05/18/20

Agoura Kid
Aimless Lee
Allie Mo

Bad Shot Scotty
Badman Bob
Bangtail

Bella Coola

Big Iron Buster

Black Fire Opal Annie

Blackhorse

Blaz N Bill

Brassy Shell
Bronco Ed

Buck Garrett
California Dutchman
Chick Ma

Clint Steele
Coho Kid

Cotton Candy
Coyote Carson
Crosscreek
Cutthroat Cody
Darlin Dave
Dead Eye Maverick
Dirty Hands

Doc Lalo

Double A

Dr. George
Dustbowl! Debbie
Dusty Devil Dale
Dutch Dalton
Evergreen
Fanner Fifty
Fordyce Beals
Frank Stilwell
Giddy Up Gal
High Cotton
Horn

Imus Offen

Irish Eyes
Jackpot Jerry
Jeremiah Jonathan
Jimmy Frisco

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
CA
WA
AZ
CA
CA
OR
OK
CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
WA
NV
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
NV
NV
CA

101256
103225
107954
18830
73339
37555
5906
68339
76852
68340
105402
105092
25549
90936
89185
89184
98711
4435
98988
20234
89421
54694
41004
82745
75022
101342
104683
93111
104386
63039
100816
107382
78333
74405
33316
73358
106468
5245
109240
61
62
63498
104749

Jokers Wild
K-lyn Wolf
Lawdog Larry
Lefty Jo

Leia Tombstone
Lickety Split
Limpin' Leroy
Mad Dog Draper
MeanerNMe
Miss Ann Laughitoff
Miss Chievious
Misti Q
Mudbville Slim
Muleskinner
Napa Belle

Napa Sidewinder
Nasty Nels

Not So Dead Eye Maverick
Nugget Man
Nurse Bobbi
Ogallala Kid

Ol' Dollar

Ol#4

Old Yeller
Panhandle Place
Parson Remington
Patience Myazz
Photo Shooter
Pinebox Filler
Querida
Razorback Red
Rev. B. Jameson
Royal Flush
Ruby Rain
Rustler

Salinas Cowboy
Sassy Kitty
Scratch
Seymour Action
Sgt. O'Hara

Sgt. O'Rourke
Shadrack
Shatterhand

CA
KS

CA
co
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
co
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
AZ

CA
CA
KS

NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA



42389
73672
41875
102616
56587
72836
73359
75642
76146

CVSO XXVI 2020 SASS WESTERN REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

WHO'S COMING AS OF 05/18/20

Shoshone Jack

Sinful

Slick Rock Rooster
Slo Mo Steph

Snap Shot Dualin
Stubby Pete
Sunflower Sue
Surveyor Josh Tanner
Sweet Cream

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

58923
89376
74285
1702
40161
75494
18045
7122

Syd Shelene
Tapatio

Timber

Tres Pinos

Tully Mars

Two Fingers Slim
Two Gun Sam
Wrangler Ron

uT
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
co



